2013 07 03 13 51 48
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST  SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

075386
03313
322-2516 03313

DATE: 07-03-13

GIVE TO

CLYDE SNOW & SESSIONS

PAGE # 1

SERVICE REQU
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX # ID #

ESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY
PREPRINT 15824-A 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-C 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-D 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-E 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-F 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-G 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-H 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-1I 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-J 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-K 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-L 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15824-M 15824
LAURA HOLT/ SEC LITIGATION/
PREPRINT 15825 15825

BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX
320086-1000/ BRB
BOX

012MPE
012MPG
012MPH
012MPI
012MPJ
012MPK
012MPL
012MPM
012MPN
012MPO
012MPP
012MPQ
012MQF

BRENT R. BAKER-MISC./ TED DAVIS/ 320075-1003/ BRB
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